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Women / 3 / Sr A
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Cayley Beaumont827
Kurt Thomas

9.950 9.725 9.6509.300 38.625
2 3 4 3 1 

1 

Kristen Leigh831
Metroplex

9.925 9.775 9.3509.200 38.250
3 1 5 10 2 

2 

Rhyan Harrison846
Zenith

9.650 9.200 9.6259.500 37.975
6T 7T 2 4 3 

3 

Alyson Kuhn819
Kurt Thomas

9.825 9.675 9.7258.650 37.875
4 4 8T 1 4 

4 

Stella Margo829
Kurt Thomas

9.975 9.750 9.7008.400 37.825
1 2 10 2 5 

5 

Avery Kailey842
Zenith

9.350 9.300 9.5009.550 37.700
11 6 1 6 6 

6 

Carey Goodwin823
Kurt Thomas

9.800 9.425 9.5508.700 37.475
5 5 7 5 7 

7 

Ellie Taylor816
Kurt Thomas

9.550 8.850 9.4009.400 37.200
9 9 3 9 8 

8 

Sydney Singh806
Gym University

9.500 9.200 9.4508.800 36.950
10 7T 6 7T 9 

9 

Aylia Alberts822
Kurt Thomas

9.650 7.850 8.9508.650 35.100
6T 11 8T 11 10 

10 

Lauren Najera507
Piney Woods

9.625 8.400 9.4507.300 34.775
8 10 11 7T 11 

11 
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